
Business User Email Address Phone Number

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

7910 Burden Road

Rockford, IL 61115

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

4701 W Mill Rd

Milwaukee, WI 53218

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

9615 Overland Rd

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

6009 Femrite Drive

Madison, WI 53718

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 
Corporation (414) 475-1693

catelectricinc@gmail.com

Brian Suiter

Contract 8691

Brad Hart brad@automaticfiresystems.comAutomatic Fire Systems

Michelle Burse

Jeannie 
Crowley

(815) 654-7449

isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Jeff Turk

content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459

Jason Voelker

pete lathrop

Cummings and Turk Inc. (608) 444-8308

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

Kevin Bollinger

Trish LowryConstructConnect

Isaac 
Siegmann

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Lisa ShowersDoctor Asphalt, LLC (608) 622-0776

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

jvoelker@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Company (262) 547-3331

Njuguna 
Mwaura njuguna@communitytrafficcontrol.comCommunity Traffic Control (414) 353-9101

lisa@doctorasphaltllc.com

9/15/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8691

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

6291 lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1609 Linocln Avenue

Waukesha, WI 53186

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

hardrock@genevaonline.comHard Rock Sawing & Drilling 
Specialist (715) 799-3823

Drax Inc (608) 819-8298

Larry 
Dvoratchek

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.com

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Henry Conklin

Jessica James

Mark LaLondeLaLonde Contractors Inc.

Terri Yeager tyeager@centuryfence.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Swamy K

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

Jon Hoffmann

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen

Joe Daniels Construction

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Mike Hackel

(608) 271-4800Nate Tuyls

mark@lciwi.com (262) 544-1515

(608) 754-6601

jon@hammersleystone.comHammersley Stone Co., Inc (608) 845-7804

ntuyls@danielsco.com
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8691

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

5477 S Westridge Ct

New Berlin, WI 53151-7951

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

N3 W23650 Badinger Rd

Waukesha, WI 53186

5477 S. Westridge Court

New Berlin, WI 53151

Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

P.O. Box 552

Cold Spring, MN 56320

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

kim.schuenemann@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc. (414) 462-7700

MP Systems Inc. (262) 879-8200trent.parker@mp-systemsinc.com

Angela Pratt apratt@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan, Inc. - 
Milwaukee (262) 524-1814

info@qtosol.comQTO Solutions (312) 544-0023

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

QTO Solutions

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. Jake Kolczaski

Joe Culek

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

Ryan Serwe

Kim 
Schuenemann

Trent Parker 

estimating@rghuston.com

jculek@rpcattell.com

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

Christine Ahern christine@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Lori Langer

(302) 450-1923

Richard 
Dingman

(608) 222-3180

(608) 255-9223

(608) 249-7663

(608) 845-8900

rdingman@rdiequipment.comRDI Equipment (320) 402-4085
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8691

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

W226 N2940 Duplainville Rd.

Waukesha, WI 53186

(608) 849-4162

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

(262) 524-1864Zenith Tech Inc. bwondrachek@zenithtechinc.com

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Peter Varquez

Ryan Bendixen

Dustin 
O'Connell

tom@speedwaysg.com

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

mcanfield@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

Dustin Bittner dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Margie Canfield

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

(608) 836-1071

The Daily Reporter

Sheena StahlTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc.

142
johnw@zignego.comZignego Company, Inc. (262) 547-4700John Zignego

Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

(414) 225-1822

(608) 592-0625

Bill 
Wondrachek Jr

terra@whyterra.com (608) 221-3501

Thomas 
DeBeck
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